
KISS PRINTZ ORDER FORM 
Use ADOBE ACROBAT READER or print and scan to fill out form. 

Please review attached terms & conditions then 
fill out & sign form. Email along with artwork to: 

TODAY'S DATE: 

0 Pick-up O Ship UPS Shipping zip code: 

info@kissprintz.com 
FOR ASSISTANCE CAL L 818-465-8066 

BILLING INFORMATION 

� -- --

□ NewOrder D R eprint

Project name: � -- - - - - - - - -� 

Artwork is already sized: D Yes 

Artwork is already separated: D Yes 

□ No

0No 

Name: ___________________ _ 

Billing Address: 
Phone: ____________ _ 

Address 2: ______ _ City: _______ _ 
E-mail: ____________ _

State: _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ Zip Code: 

GARMENT BRAND & STYLE COLOR xxs 

··•·;: :.:::::::.:•:•.::•·: .. :•a"::::: 

PLACEMENT S: 
D Chest

D Full front

D Left chest/pocket

D Right sleeve

D Left Sleeve

� 

:::::::;::;::::a:::::::::::::::::::•:::: 

D Upper back/shoulders

□ Full back

D Care label

XS 

INK PROCESS: 

D Other

I 
� -- - - - --

D Plastisol D Metallic

D Soft Hand Plastisol D Glitter

D Reflective

D High Density

D Split Fountain
(3 color max) D Waterbase

D Discharge

□ Puff

D Glow in the dark

□ Gel

□ Vinyl D Heat transfer

s M L XL 2XL 3XL 

TOTAL COUNT I 

INK COLORS-FRONT Special instructions: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

INK COLORS-BACK 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

F INISHING 

□ Individual fold

D Polybagging

D Size sticker

D Detagging

D Hang tagging

Special instructions: 

TOTAL 
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